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: Gasal 2021/2022

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Ilmu - Ilmu Kesehatan

: Gizi

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 05025053 - Antropologi Gizi

: 7B

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : FITRIA, S.K.M., M.K.M

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
1 Okt 2021 8 Okt 2021 15 Okt 2021 22 Okt 2021 29 Okt 2021 5 Novr 2021 12 Novr 202120 Novr 202126 Novr 2021 3 Des 2021 10 Des 2021 17 Des 2021 24 Des 2021 31 Des 2021 7 Jan 2022 15 Jan 2022

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1805025001 DIANA RESTU FAUZIAH 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 2 1805025007 FEBRINA IRANDA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 1805025011 DEA DWI LESTARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 1805025016 GINA AMELIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 1805025019 RISA NUR FAUZIAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 1805025021 ZAYTINA EKA NURAINI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 1805025022 RASYA HANIFAH SIMPATIK 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 8 1805025043 MAULIDA ANDRIYATI 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 9 1805025056 RAIHANA ADIFFA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 1805025060 ANNISA EKA SALSADILLA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 1805025066 LAILY NURUL ISNAINI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 1805025072 RIMA ANGGRAENI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 1805025080 CIKHA FERENCIA 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 14 1805025083 AZIZAH KHOIROTUN NISA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 1805025089 NABELLA VIMALASARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 1805025090 NADILA RAMADANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 1805025092 RIRI RAMADHANTI 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 18 1805025104 MELATI ANNISA NURJANNAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 1805025121 ADZKIA ZAHRA KAMILA 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 20 1805025122 ANASYA ZAHRATUNNISYA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 1805025138 SYARIFAH HIDAYAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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Fakultas
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Matakuliah

Kelas

: 05025053 - Antropologi Gizi

: 7B

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : FITRIA, S.K.M., M.K.M

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
1 Okt 2021 8 Okt 2021 15 Okt 2021 22 Okt 2021 29 Okt 2021 5 Novr 2021 12 Novr 202120 Novr 202126 Novr 2021 3 Des 2021 10 Des 2021 17 Des 2021 24 Des 2021 31 Des 2021 7 Jan 2022 15 Jan 2022

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 1805025154 RESHA PUTRI APRILIANI 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 23 1805025160 SITI HALVIANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 1805025163 TIARA NURMALA SARI 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 25 1805025168 NABILLA BETARI SUPANDI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 1805025174 FINA RAHMATIKA 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 27 1805025181 RIZQA DZULHIDA RAHMI 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 28 1805025183 ADE AYU ELSANDI 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 29 1805025191 SEFTI DWI FEBRIYANI 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 30 1805025195 NABILAH NURUL IZZAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 31 1805025198 KURNIA HIDAYATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 32 1805025201 LUSYANA SALSA NUR AMALIA 15  93V V V V V V V V X V V V V V V V

 33 1805025212 ASMAUL HUSNA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 34 1805025214 ROHMAH YULIA ANDINI 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 35 1805025239 NURUL JANNAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 36 1805025242 LENY LERIAN SEPTIANY 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 37 1805025249 NONA MARTATIANA HARTLAND 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 38 1805025258 DINIE APRILIANA HARTAWATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 39 1805025272 DITA WINANDA KISARI 15  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 40 1805025278 RANTI TIARA KUSUMA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 40.00Jumlah hadir :  40  40  40  40  40  25  40  39  40  40  40  40  40  40  40
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NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.Aktif 

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

1 1805025001 DIANA RESTU FAUZIAH 79 81 74 91 83.05 A 

2 1805025007 FEBRINA IRANDA 82 84 87 82 83.75 A 

3 1805025011 DEA DWI LESTARI 79 82 70 91 82.30 A 

4 1805025016 GINA AMELIA 82 84 86 82 83.50 A 

5 1805025019 RISA NUR FAUZIAH 85 85 89 82 84.80 A 

6 1805025021 ZAYTINA EKA NURAINI 79 83 90 83 84.35 A 

7 1805025022 RASYA HANIFAH SIMPATIK 79 84 88 96 89.30 A 

8 1805025043 MAULIDA ANDRIYATI 80 81 85 91 85.90 A 

9 1805025056 RAIHANA ADIFFA 79 82 80 79 80.00 A 

10 1805025060 ANNISA EKA SALSADILLA 79 84 90 80 83.40 A 

11 1805025066 LAILY NURUL ISNAINI 79 80 85 79 80.75 A 

12 1805025072 RIMA ANGGRAENI 79 82 83 83 82.35 A 

13 1805025080 CIKHA FERENCIA 79 84 87 80 82.65 A 

14 1805025083 AZIZAH KHOIROTUN NISA 79 84 89 86 85.55 A 

15 1805025089 NABELLA VIMALASARI 79 83 77 83 81.10 A 

16 1805025090 NADILA RAMADANI 87 83 90 83 85.15 A 

17 1805025092 RIRI RAMADHANTI 79 85 81 96 87.80 A 

18 1805025104 MELATI ANNISA NURJANNAH 80 82 70 93 83.20 A 

19 1805025121 ADZKIA ZAHRA KAMILA 79 80 78 75 77.40 B 

20 1805025122 ANASYA ZAHRATUNNISYA 79 85 80 96 87.55 A 

21 1805025138 SYARIFAH HIDAYAH 79 82 77 88 82.85 A 

22 1805025154 RESHA PUTRI APRILIANI 80 81 79 91 84.40 A 

23 1805025160 SITI HALVIANI 79 82 87 86 84.55 A 

24 1805025163 TIARA NURMALA SARI 80 84 87 80 82.75 A 

25 1805025168 NABILLA BETARI SUPANDI 87 82 82 97 88.50 A 

26 1805025174 FINA RAHMATIKA 80 80 87 97 88.55 A 

27 1805025181 RIZQA DZULHIDA RAHMI 79 80 87 97 88.45 A 
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NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.Aktif 

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

28 1805025183 ADE AYU ELSANDI 82 85 87 96 89.60 A 

29 1805025191 SEFTI DWI FEBRIYANI 79 82 76 83 80.60 A 

30 1805025195 NABILAH NURUL IZZAH 79 80 89 97 88.95 A 

31 1805025198 KURNIA HIDAYATI 82 80 88 97 89.00 A 

32 1805025201 LUSYANA SALSA NUR AMALIA 79 84 77 82 80.95 A 

33 1805025212 ASMAUL HUSNA 79 84 85 80 82.15 A 

34 1805025214 ROHMAH YULIA ANDINI 79 85 84 96 88.55 A 

35 1805025239 NURUL JANNAH 79 82 81 93 85.85 A 

36 1805025242 LENY LERIAN SEPTIANY 79 84 85 80 82.15 A 

37 1805025249 NONA MARTATIANA HARTLAND 79 82 81 93 85.85 A 

38 1805025258 DINIE APRILIANA HARTAWATI 80 81 76 91 83.65 A 

39 1805025272 DITA WINANDA KISARI 79 81 76 88 82.35 A 

40 1805025278 RANTI TIARA KUSUMA 80 78 81 75 77.75 B 

Ttd 
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